15000192719

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
	ldress)	
(nu	iui <i>ess)</i>	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000289096610

08/16/16--01025--006 **50.00

16 AUG 16 AM II: 38

Norge

AUG 2 5 2016 D CUSHING

Duss, Kenney, Safer, Hampton & Joos, P.A. ATTORNEYS AT LAW

Sender's Email: jsmith@jaxfirm.com

August 15, 2016

JOHN S. DUSS, IV THERESA M. KENNEY, B.C.S.**+ ELIOT J. SAFER WADE MCK, HAMPTON* WILLIAM J. JOOS JONATHAN M. SMITH 9

TELEPHONE (904) 543-4300 www.JAXFIRM.com

4348 SOUTHPOINT BLVD., SUITE IOI JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32216 FACSIMILE (904) 543-4301

- * ALSO ADMITTED IN GA
- ** FLORIDA BAR BOARD CERTIFIED-REAL ESTATE
- * FLORIDA CIVIL LAW NOTARY
- ♦ OF COUNSEL

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Division of Corporations **Amendment Sections** Cilfton Buildina 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314

> Re: Double L Enterprises II, LLC and Double L Enterprises III, LLC

Dear Madam or Sir,

Enclosed are the Articles fo Merger for the above referenced LLC's, and our firm's check in the amount of \$50.00 as and for your fees to process the merger for the above referenced entities.

If you should have any questions about any of the foregoing, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

Jonathan M. Smith

Jorathan M Smilk / ml

JMS/wlm Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Double L Enterprises III, LLC				
Name of Surviving Party				
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this r	natter to:			
Jonathan M. Smith, Esq.				
Contact Person				
Duss, Kenney, Safer, Hampton & Joos, P.A.				
Firm/Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
4348 Southpoint Blvd, Suite 101				
Address				
Jacksonville, FL 32216				
City, State and Zip Code				
jsmith@jaxfirm.com				
E-mail address: (to be used for future annu	ual report notification)			
	·			
For further information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:			
Jonathan M. Smith	at (
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number			
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00				
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:			
Amendment Section	Amendment Section			
Division of Corporations Clifton Building	Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327			
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314			

CR2E080 (2/14)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each **merging** party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type		
Double L Enterprises III, LLC	Florida	LLC <u>L15 - 189622</u>		
Double L Enterprises II, LLC	Florida			
				
CECOND. The success formula the Asset		anto ana ao Callacon		
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type	, and jurisdiction of the <u>surviving</u> p	arty are as follows:		
<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type		
Double L Enterprises III, LLC	Florida	LLC		

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

SECRETARY OF LOS

FOUL	RTH: Please check one of the	boxes that app	ly to surviving e	ntity: (if applicable)				
Ø	This entity exists before the rare attached.	merger and is a	domestic filing e	entity, the amendmen	nt, if any to its public organic	record		
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
_	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
o	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:		,					
	H: This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072,		h appraisal rights	the amount, to which	h members are entitled under			
	H: If other than the date of filing file of the date this document is file of the date this document is file.				annot be prior to nor more th	an 90		
	If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the				rements, this date will not be	listed		
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each P	arty:						
Name	of Entity/Organization:	9	Sighature(s):	Λ	Typed or Printed Name of Individual:			
	e L Enterprises III, LLC		Lauru X	hold	Laurie Shepherd			
Double	e L Enterprises II, LLC		Lobert a &	Rave a	Robert A. Love, Jr.			
				,—,—				
•	rations:			President or Officer nature of incorporat	SECRETALIANA			
General partnerships: Signature of a general partner or authorized person				OII				
Florida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner				ကို ကြောင်း	_			
	ed Liability Companies:	•	of an authorized p			į.		
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	ompany:	\$25.00	For each Corpo	ration: $\frac{3}{2}$ ω \$35.	.00		
	For each Limited Partnership		\$52.50	For each Gener				
	For each Other Business Enti	ty:	\$25.00	Certified Copy	(optional): \$30.	.00		